

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S. NO.85/2025

Issue suit summons to defendants for settlement of issues.

Kadegaon
Date : 02.05.2025

(D.S.Sharma)
Civil Judge (Jr.Dn), Kadegaon
District. Sangli.