

Orders in R.C.S.No.85/2025

O/Exh.17 – Say dated 04/04/2026 of defendant no.3 on Exh.15 – Filed.

Place: Kadegaon

Date: 04/04/2026

**(Smt.Madhavi R.Patkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.) Kadegaon**